I. Rovidpalyas Utanpoétlas Orszagos Bajnoksag
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ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY = o o
" 17 04:32.93 RISZTOV Eva Budapest 2002. dec. 01.
400 - 16 04:35.41 HOSSZU Katinka Bécs 2004. dec. 12.
m Nol Vegyes 15 04:35.41 HOSSZU Katinka Bécs 2004. dec. 12.
e 14 04:43.01 NAGY Réka Szazhalombatta 2017. nov. 11
30. versenyszam 13 04:44.06 GYURINOVICS Fanni Szézhalombatta 2014. nov. 08.
12 04:54.18 GYURINOVICS Fanni Széazhalombatta 2013. nov. 16.
A) Ifjasagi 2005-2006
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/4 ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 2006  Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:48.75 721
Edz8: Magyarovits Zoltan, Szanté Istvan, Biki Szabina
RIdé  00.71 50m  31.03 100m 01:06.89 150m 01:43.88 200m 02:20.04 250m 03:01.65 300m 03:43.12 350m 04:16.35
35.86 36.99 36.16 41.61 41.47 33.23
400m 04:48.75
32.40
2. 2/5 NETT Vivien 2006  Zalaco ZUK 04:52.88 +04.13 691
RId8 0043 50m  31.18 100m 01:06.31 150m 01:43.41 200m 02:19.82 250m 03:03.19 300m 03:47.04 350m 04:20.59
35.13 37.10 36.41 4337 43.85 33.55
400m 04:52.88
32.29
3. 1/4 CSULAK Lia 2005  ErdiVizisport Kft 04:53.53 +04.78 686
RIdé  00.59 50m  31.66 100m 01:07.16 150m 01:45.28 200m 02:22.33 250m 03:05.03 300m 03:46.94 350m 04:20.85
35.50 38.12 37.05 42.70 41.91 33.91
400m 04:53.53
32.68
4. 2/3 UROGI Timea Noémi 2006  Kébanya Sport Club 04:55.76 +07.01 671
RIdé  00.70 50m  30.74 100m 01:06.25 150m 01:44.10 200m 02:21.03 250m 03:04.14 300m 03:47.82 350m 04:22.00
35.51 37.85 36.93 43.11 43.68 34.18
400m 04:55.76
33.76
5. 2/6 BARNA Bianka Dorottya 2006 NYSC 04:56.77 +08.02 664
RIdé  00.71 50m  31.85 100m 01:08.28 150m 01:47.68 200m 02:25.94 250m 03:05.98 300m 03:48.00 350m 04:22.73
36.43 39.40 38.26 40.04 42.02 34.73
400m 04:56.77
34.04
6. 1/3 NEMES Kamilla Viola 2006  Kébanya Sport Club 04:57.25 +08.50 661
RIdé  00.70 50m  30.82 100m 01:06.88 150m 01:46.01 200m 02:24.14 250m 03:05.91 300m 03:48.69 350m 04:23.39
36.06 39.13 38.13 41.77 42.78 34.70
400m 04:57.25
33.86
7. 1/1 GYURINOVICS Lili 2005 Vasas Sport Club 04:59.26 +10.51 647
RId8  00.74 50m  30.96 100m 01:06.86 150m 01:45.09 200m 02:21.98 250m 03:05.76 300m 03:49.93 350m 04:25.08
35.90 38.23 36.89 4378 4417 35.15
400m 04:59.26
34.18
8. 3/7 PAL Adél 2005 Vasas Sport Club 05:00.94 +12.19 637
RIdé  00.71 50m 3165 100m 01:08.56 150m 01:46.96 200m 02:24.52 250m 03:09.45 300m 03:54.45 350m 04:28.58
36.91 38.40 37.56 44.93 45.00 34.13
400m 05:00.94
32.36
9. 3/6 ZBISKO Evelin 2005 Vasas Sport Club 05:01.12 +12.37 635
RIdé  00.75 50m  31.53 100m 01:08.49 150m 01:47.10 200m 02:25.48 250m 03:08.69 300m 03:53.61 350m 04:28.48
36.96 38.61 38.38 43.21 44.92 34.87
400m 05:01.12
32.64
10. 2/8 POZSONYI Kitti 2006  ErdiVizisport Kit 05:03.03 +14.28 623
RIdé  00.71 50m  31.78 100m 01:07.81 150m 01:47.88 200m 02:27.53 250m 03:10.43 300m 03:53.85 350m 04:28.68
36.03 40.07 39.65 42.90 43.42 34.83
400m 05:03.03
34.35
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B) Serdiilé 2007-2008
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 2/4 JACKL Vivien 2008 Tatabényai Vizmii Sportegyesiile 04:48.82 720
Edz6: Kocsis Marta
RIdé  00.61 50m  30.83 100m 01:06.37 150m 01:42.51 200m 02:17.23 250m 02:59.59 300m 03:42.11 350m 04:16.51
35.54 36.14 34.72 4236 4252 34.40
400m 04:48.82
32.31
2. 3/5 ELEKES Tamara 2007 BVSC-Zuglo 04:58.84 +10.02 650
RId8  00.75 50m  31.39 100m 01:07.62 150m 01:45.14 200m 02:22.15 250m 03:05.09 300m 03:49.06 350m 04:24.42
36.23 37.52 37.01 42.94 43.97 35.36
400m 04:58.84
34.42
3. 3/3 NAGY Anna Zséfia 2008  Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:59.53 +10.71 646
RIdé  00.51 50m 3251 100m 01:09.96 150m 01:49.30 200m 02:27.12 250m 03:08.20 300m 03:50.35 350m 04:25.59
37.45 39.34 37.82 41.08 4215 35.24
400m 04:59.53
33.94
4. 2/2 SCHEFFER Eszter Mercédes 2007  Zalaco ZUK 05:04.85 +16.03 612
RIdé  00.67 50m  31.62 100m 01:09.38 150m 01:46.15 200m 02:22.75 250m 03:09.23 300m 03:55.17 350m 04:30.52
37.76 36.77 36.60 46.48 45.94 35.35
400m 05:04.85
34.33
5. 1/2 SZILVASI-HAZAG Aliz 2008 BACSvizsc 05:08.19 +19.37 593
RIdé  00.67 50m  32.21 100m 01:10.46 150m 01:51.67 200m 02:30.54 250m 03:14.29 300m 03:57.59 350m 04:33.93
38.25 41.21 38.87 4375 43.30 36.34
400m 05:08.19
34.26
6. 2/1 BOGAR Viktoria 2007  Oroshéza Usz6 Egyesii 05:10.66 +21.84 579
RIdé  00.75 50m  33.13 100m 01:11.95 150m 01:51.41 200m 02:30.22 250m 03:15.26 300m 04:00.32 350m 04:35.56
38.82 39.46 38.81 45.04 45.06 35.24
400m 05:10.66
35.10
7. 3/0 VIRAG Emese 2008 Kaposvari S| 05:10.73 +21.91 578
RIdé  00.68 50m  33.25 100m 01:13.19 150m 01:51.14 200m 02:28.63 250m 03:15.85 300m 04:02.01 350m 04:37.48
39.94 37.95 37.49 47.22 46.16 35.47
400m 05:10.73
33.25
8. 1/8 TURICsenge 2007  Kaposvari Sl 05:13.38 +24.56 564
RIdé  00.64 50m  32.36 100m 01:10.43 150m 01:49.71 200m 02:29.05 250m 03:14.76 300m 04:00.71 350m 04:37.76
38.07 39.28 39.34 45.71 45.95 37.05
400m 05:13.38
35.62
9. 1/0 BARTOS Emma 2007 Darnyi Taméas SC 05:18.75 +29.93 536
RIdé  00.66 50m  33.34 100m 01:12.05 150m 01:54.59 200m 02:35.86 250m 03:20.98 300m 04:05.41 350m 04:42.82
38.71 4254 41.27 45.12 44.43 37.41
400m 05:18.75
35.93
DNS 3/2 NAGY Napsugar 2008  Zalaco ZUK
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C) Gyermek 2009-2010
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/5 PALHAZI Léda 2009 Tatabényai Vizmii Sportegyesiile 05:01.20 635
Edz6: Sirké Andras
RId6  00.62 50m  32.34 100m 01:09.91 150m 01:49.31 200m 02:27.94 250m 03:09.86 300m 03:52.14 350m 04:27.19
37.57 39.40 38.63 41.92 4228 35.05
400m 05:01.20
34.01
2. 3/9 BARNAI Nikolett 2009  Batori Sarkany UE 05:06.97 +05.77 600
50m  31.99 100m 01:10.81 150m 01:49.68 200m 02:27.68 250m 03:12.07 300m 03:56.59 350m 04:32.28 400m 05:06.97
38.82 38.87 38.00 44.39 4452 35.69 34.69
3. 1/6 KERTESZ Boroka 2010  Darnyi Taméas SC 05:07.52 +06.32 597
RIdé  00.59 50m  31.91 100m 01:09.54 150m 01:48.26 200m 02:26.07 250m 03:10.56 300m 03:55.38 350m 04:31.81
37.63 38.72 37.81 44.49 44.82 36.43
400m 05:07.52
35.71
4. 2/7 BARTALOS Anna 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmii Sportegyesiile 05:07.71 +06.51 595
RIdé  00.63 50m 3243 100m 01:09.52 150m 01:51.16 200m 02:31.00 250m 03:14.42 300m 03:58.42 350m 04:33.90
37.09 41.64 39.84 43.42 44.00 35.48
400m 05:07.71
33.81
5. 1/7 KAMMERER Kitti 2009  Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:09.33 +08.13 586
RIdé  00.67 50m  32.82 100m 01:10.25 150m 01:50.09 200m 02:28.72 250m 03:15.36 300m 04:01.05 350m 04:35.58
37.43 39.84 38.63 46.64 45.69 34.53
400m 05:09.33
33.75
6. 3/1 PUZSA Petra 2010 A Jové SC 05:09.94 +08.74 583
RIdé  00.60 50m  33.59 100m 01:14.27 150m 01:54.95 200m 02:34.60 250m 03:17.89 300m 04:01.32 350m 04:36.48
40.68 40.68 39.65 43.29 43.43 35.16
400m 05:09.94
33.46
7. 1/9 KOVACS Kitti 2009  Debreceni Sportc. SI 05:12.76 +11.56 567
50m  33.10 100m 01:12.55 150m 01:50.32 200m 02:27.80 250m 03:14.56 300m 04:01.19 350m 04:37.73 400m 05:12.76
39.45 37.77 37.48 46.76 46.63 36.54 35.03
8. 2/0 REIZINGER Anna 2009  ErdiVizisport Kit 05:13.97 +12.77 560
RIdé6  00.66 50m  32.98 100m 01:11.32 150m 01:49.38 200m 02:26.50 250m 03:13.99 300m 04:01.55 350m 04:37.87
38.34 38.06 37.12 47.49 47.56 36.32
400m 05:13.97
36.10
9. 3/8 NAGY Dalma 2009 Tatabényai Vizmii Sportegyesiile 05:20.47 +19.27 527
RIdé  00.76 50m  33.19 100m 01:12.29 150m 01:54.40 200m 02:35.82 250m 03:22.59 300m 04:09.26 350m 04:45.74
39.10 42.11 41.42 46.77 46.67 36.48
400m 05:20.47
34.73
10. 2/9 KISS Panna 2010 Kiskunhalasi UGYE 05:23.24 +22.04 514
50m 3545 100m 01:15.68 150m 01:57.10 200m 02:37.63 250m 03:22.84 300m 04:08.77 350m 04:47.36 400m 05:23.24
40.23 41.42 40.53 45.21 4593 38.59 35.88
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